193
■ Economical metal cable gland.
■ Equivalent to IP67 protection class.
■ Wide selection available from M12 ~ M32.
Components
No. Part name Material Color / Finish
1 Cap Brass Nickel plated
2 Sealing Insert TPE Black
3 Connector Brass Nickel plated
─ O-ring NBR Black
4 Lock Nut Brass Nickel plated1 2 3 4
RMC series LOW COST IP67 METAL CABLE GLAND
SWHLm
d G A
Technical Data
Protection class : Equivalent to IP67*
Operating temperature : -20°C ~ +80°C
*In-house test
RMC dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
Product no. / Details
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack of
Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
RMC12-6.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   5   6.5 10 18 15 16.5 15.4 2.5 1
RMC12-7.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   7.5 10 18 15 16.5 15.4 2.5 1
RMC16-8 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   6.5   8 10 23 18 19.7 19.7 2.8 1
RMC16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8 10.5 10 23 18 19.7 19.7 2.8 1
RMC20-11 M20×1.5 Φ20.2   9.5 11 10 23.5 24 26.4 24.2 3.2 1
RMC20-14.5 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11 14.5 10 23.5 24 26.4 24.2 3.2 1
RMC25-16 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 14 16 11 28.5 30 33 29.7 3.3 1
RMC25-19 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16 19 11 28.5 30 33 29.7 3.3 1
RMC32-21 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 18 21 13 30.5 36 39.6 37.4 3.5 1
RMC32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21 25.5 13 30.5 36 39.6 37.4 3.5 1
189
■ High water protection IP68 (1bar / 30min) metal cable gland.
■ Wide selection, for M6 ~ M50.
Suitable for Φ2 mm ~ Φ42 mm cable.

AGM series METAL CABLE GLAND
Technical Data
Protection class : IP68 1bar / 30min
Operating temperature : -40°C ~ +100°C
Compliant with EN50262 Ver. A
190
A
SWHLm
d G
Product no. / Details
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack
ofThread size Mounting hole Min Max
AGM6-2.5 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   2   2.5   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM6-3 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   2.5   3.0   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM6-3.5 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   3.0   3.5   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM8-5 M8×1.25   Φ8.2   3.5   4.7 10 14 11 12 12 3 1
AGM10-6 M10×1.5 Φ10.2   4.0   6.0 10 15 13 14.3 14 2.8 1
AGM12-8 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   8.0 10 17 15 16.5 16.5 2.8 1
AGM16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8.0 10.5 10 21 18 20 21 3 1
AGM20-15 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11.0 15.0 10 23 24 26.5 26.5 3.5 1
AGM25-20 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16.0 20.0 11 28 30 33 33 4 1
AGM32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21.0 25.5 13 29.5 36 39.5 39.5 4 1
AGM40-28.5 M40×1.5 Φ40.3 24.0 28.5 13 32 46 50.7 51 5 1
AGM40-33 M40×1.5 Φ40.3 28.5 33.0 13 32 46 50.7 51 5 1
AGM50-37 M50×1.5 Φ50.4 33.0 37.0 14 34 55 59.7 60 5.5 1
AGM50-42 M50×1.5 Φ50.4 37.0 42.0 14 34 55 59.7 60 5.5 1
AGM dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
191
Cross-section view
DetachedAssembled
■ Optimal contact spring provides excellent shield contact and the smallest possible transfer
impedance.
■ Clawed lock nut makes a good EMC shield contact possible on conductive enclosures.
■ Shape of the contact spring not only allows for a large clamping range to the shield but also
enables easy and faster installation and re-installation.
■ 2-piece detachable sealing inserts can be adapted to the wider existing cable diameter on site.
   (AGE12 available only with 1-piece sealing insert)
Components
No. Part name Material Color / Finish
1 Cap Brass Nickel plated
2 Sealing insert TPE Black
3 Connector Brass Nickel plated
4 Contact spring Stainless steel Unfinished
- O-Ring NBR Black
5 Lock-nut Brass Nickel plated
Cable Range
No.
Sealing insert type
Assembled Detached
AGE16-10.5 Φ  6 ~ Φ  7.5 Φ  7.5 ~ Φ10.5
AGE20-15 Φ  8 ~ Φ10.5 Φ10.5 ~ Φ15
AGE25-20 Φ12.5 ~ Φ15 Φ15 ~ Φ20
AGE32-25 Φ17 ~ Φ20 Φ20 ~ Φ25
4 3 5
1 2
AGE series EMC SHIELDED CABLE GLAND
Technical Data

Tighten the cap to complete.
6
d
m
G
L
A
SWH
Product no. / Details
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack of
Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
AGE12-5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   3.5   5.0 10 22 15 16.5 16.5 3.5 1
AGE12-6.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   5.0   6.5 10 22 15 16.5 16.5 3.5 1
AGE16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   6.0 10.5 10 25 18 20 21 3.5 1
AGE20-15 M20×1.5 Φ20.2   8.0 15.0 10 27 24 26.5 26.5 4 1
AGE25-20 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 12.5 20.0 11 33 30 33 33 4 1
AGE32-25 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 17.0 25.0 13 34 36 39.5 39.5 5 1

Protection class : Protection class IP68 1bar / 30min
10m depth immersion in 30 minutes
Operating temperature : -40°C ~ +200°C
Compliant with EN50262 Var. A
EN3_SPCM-SP_WEB.indd   38 19/10/18   10:09
AGH-2
A
SWHLm
d G
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack of
Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
AGH10-6 M10×1.5 Φ10.2  4.0  6.0 10 15 13 14.3 14.2 3 1
AGH12-8 M12×1.5 Φ12.2  6.5  8.0 10 17 15 16.5 16.5 3 1
AGH16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2  8.0 10.5 10 20 18 20 21 3 1
AGH20-15 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11.0 15.0 10 23 24 26.5 26.3 3.5 1
AGH25-20 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16.0 20.0 11 27 30 33 33 4 1
AGH32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21.0 25.5 13 28.5 36 39.7 39.7 4 1
AGH dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
EN3_SPCM-SP_WEB.indd   39 19/10/18   10:09
TWH • TWE
■ Torque wrench with interchangeable head.

■ Dedicated open end interchangeable head for TWH series.
■ Various interchangeable heads are available to fit a range of cable gland sizes.
TWE series OPEN END INTERCHANGEABLE HEAD
w
W
re
nc
h
S
iz
e
t
Product no. Wrench size w t
TWE-  8   8 27   6
TWE-  9   9 27   6
TWE-11 11 27   6
TWE-12 12 30   6
TWE-13 13 31   6
TWE-15 15 40   9
TWE-16 16 40   9
TWE-17 17 41   9
TWE-18 18 42   9
TWE-19 19 42 10
TWE-21 21 47 10
Note: These open end head is not subject to RoHS regulations.
Product no. Wrench size w t
TWE-22 22 52 10
TWE-23 23 53 11
TWE-24 24 55 11
TWE-27 27 58 13
TWE-29 29 58 13
TWE-30 30 65 14
TWE-32 32 65 14
TWE-33 33 65 14
TWE-34 34 70 15
TWE-36 36 72 15
Product no. / Details
RM • RMW series
Product no. Cap width Suitable model Lock nut width Suitable model
RM8S-2.5 11.8 TWE-12 – n/a